NEW ALBANY LIGHT, GAS AND WATER

161
SEWER

Minimum varies based on size of line

Class 01 Residential Outside

$14.0 Minimum (as shown in add-ons) +

All

@ 0.02871

Class 03 Commercial Outside

All

Minimum as shown in add-ons +

@ 0.02871

Class 05 Piper Sewer Service

All

Prorate First and Last All
$60 Customer Charge +

@ 0.00323

Class 06 Myrtle Lift Sewer

Prorate First and Last All
$1,125.00 Customer Charge

Class 22 Residential Inside

All

Minimum as shown in add-ons +
@ 0.02871

Class 40 Commercial Inside

All

Minimum as shown in add-ons +
@ 0.02871

Flat Rate

301FLT

$34.00

303FLT

$34.00

322FLT

$34.00

340FLT

$34.00

No change at
this time



Bill Examples
Rate Class Consumption
(Cf Units)
01,Res Out 0
100
500

01, Res Insic 0
100
500

v N Wn

w N N

Minimum
Charge
14.00
14.00
14.00

12.95
12.95
12.95

Consumption
Formula
0x.02871
100 x .02871
500 x .02871

0x.02871
100 x .02871
500 x.02871

Cousumption

Charge
$ -
S 2.87
S 14.36
$ -
S 2.87
S 14.36

v NN

v N Wn

Total

14.00
16.87
28.36

12.95
15.82
27.31



