## NEW ALBANY LIGHT, GAS AND WATER 161 SEWER

Mini	mum varies based	on size of line						
Class 01 Residential Outside								
\$14.0								
All	@	0.02871						
7.11		0.02071						
M								
All	@	0.02871						
	Class 05 Piper Sew Prorate First and							
	\$60 Customer Cl							
All	@	0.00323						
	Class OC NAvertla Li	ft Course						
	Class 06 Myrtle Li	it Sewer	No change at					
	this time							
	Class 22 Residenti	int to all dis						
NA NA								
All	inimum as shown i @	0.02871						
7		0.020, 2						
M								
All	@	0.02871						
	Flat Rate							
301FLT	T	\$34.00						
303FLT		\$34.00						
322FLT		\$34.00						
340FLT		\$34.00						

## **Bill Examples**

Rate Class	Consumption (Cf Units)	ľ	Minimum Charge	Consumption Formula	C	ousumption Charge	Total
01,Res Out	0	\$	14.00	0 x .02871	\$	-	\$ 14.00
	100	\$	14.00	100 x .02871	\$	2.87	\$ 16.87
	500	\$	14.00	500 x .02871	\$	14.36	\$ 28.36
01, Res Insic	0	\$	12.95	0 x .02871	\$	-	\$ 12.95
	100	\$	12.95	100 x .02871	\$	2.87	\$ 15.82
	500	\$	12.95	500 x .02871	\$	14.36	\$ 27.31